
2018-2019 STUDENT MINISTRY VOLUNTEERS 
Ruth Ann-Director of  Student Ministries    

936-697-9097  rperson@fumc-conroe.org 

 

                   9:30 am SGLs 
6th Grade 
 Karl Hutchins 
    281-923-7223  hutchins82@gmail.com  
 Cathi Fields  
     936-828-7838 ccfields1@gmail.com  
   
Jr. High 

Mike Medved 
   832-659-4277  mikemdvd41@gmail.com 
Dana Hamons 
   936-525-0530  danahamons@gmail.com 

Sr. High 
Jeanie Rogerson 
   713-823-1331  jrog104@aol.com 
Jaime Martinez 
   936-444-9018 mtzjaime10@yahoo.com 
Erin Faseler 
   972-897-5762  ekupcunas@yahoo.com 
Phil Faseler  
   936-499-3709  pwfaseler@yahoo.com 

  

             TECH TEAM 
Maggie Stilwell 
   832-472-8970  maggie2stilwell@me.com 
Mace Puckett 
   936-235-6168  macepuckett@icloud.com  

        WELCOME TEAM  

Stephen Person 
     936-718-6215  srahperson@netzero.com 
Steve and Sandra Tampas 
     832-722-9344  santamp@gmail.com  

5:30 pm SGLs 
7-8th Girls 
     Amanda Puckett 
        936-689-8227  puckett5family@gmail.com 
    Monica Spencer 
              936-524-0600  monica.kitchens@yahoo.com  

7-8th Boys      
     Alex Williams 
        936-537-8446  alex@tigsafety.com 
     Ron Burks 
        713-560-1822  rburks5010@gmail.com  
      Bryan Cooper 
        936-499-3426  bcoop21@hotmail.com 

9-12th Grade Girls 
     Kameron Wilder 
        936-661-9200  kawilder@willisisd.org 
     Lisa Hodge  
        281-924-9043  lisa.hodge10@gmail.com 

9-12th Grade Boys 
     Tom Jones 
        713-206-3719  tajones@consolidated.net 
     Kyle Bryant  
        832-318-9799  kyle.bryant.2009@gmail.com 

SUBSTITUTE SGLs 
Matt Wood 
     202-505-0464  mattlwood@gmail.com 
Mike Berger 
     936-522-7790  mike@mdberger.com  

WELCOME TEAM 
Jody Nabors 
     225-205-0752  jodyamy@yahoo.com 
Mike Berger 
     936-522-7790  mike@mdberger.com 
Jeannie Holbert  
     936-697-1063  jholbert57@gmail.com  
Judy Partin 
     936-689-7677 jlpjan19@hotmail.com 
Jan Lindstrom 
     281-881-2742 janlindstrom5@gmail.com 

TECH TEAM 
Austin Luchak 
     713-859-4252  austinluchak@gmail.com 

mailto:hutchins82@gmail.com

